MO/DM

Schedule Mogul/Dual Mogul - FIS Jr World Championships

VALMALENCO, ITA

FS

Sunday, March 22, 2015

Start | | Finish | puration Event Location

MO 19:00 - 19:45 0:45 Mogul Team Captains Meeting

Monday, March 23, 2015

Start | | Finish | Duration Event Location
10:30 - 10:40 0:10  Mogul Inspection
10:40 - 10:45 0:05 Course Preparation
10:45 - 11:45 1:00  Mogul Training Session #1
11:45 - 11:55 0:10  Course Preparation

MO 11:55 - 13:15 1:20  Mogul Training Session #2

Tuesday, March 24, 2015

Start | | Finish | puration Event Location
10:30 - 10:40 0:10  Mogul Inspection
10:40 - 10:45 0:05 Course Preparation
10:45 - 11:45 1:00  Mogul Training Session #1
11:45 - 11:55 0:10  Course Preparation
11:55 - 13:15 1:20  Mogul Training Session #2

MO 17:00 - 17:30 0:30  Team Captains Meeting Draw

Wednesday, March 25, 2015

Start | | Finish | Duration Event Location
815 - 825 0:10 Ladies' Inspection
825 - 830 0:05 Course Preparation
830 - 9:.00 0:30 Ladies' Mogul Training
9:.00 - 9115 0:15  Course Preparation

MO 9115 - 945 0:30 Ladies' Qualifications
9:45 - 9:55 0:10  Course Preparation
9:55 - 10:05 0:10  Men's Inspection
10:05 - 10:35  0:30 Men's Mogul Training
10:35 - 10:50 0:15  Course Preparation

Qual. 10:50 - 12:05  1:15 Men's Qualifications
12:05 - 12:35 0:30 Break
12:35 - 12:45 0:10 Ladies and Men's Mogul Finalist Inspection
12:45 - 13:15 0:30 Ladies and Men's Mogul Finalist Training
13:15 - 13:30 0:15  Course Preparation / Foreunners
13:30 - 13:55 0:25 Ladies' Mogul Finals (F1) (16)
13:55 - 14:20 0:25 Men's Mogul Finals (F1) (16)
14:20 - 14:25 0:05 Break

MO 14:25 - 14:35 0:10 Ladies' Mogul Finals (F2) (6)
14:35 - 1445 0:10 Men's Mogul Finals (F2) (6)
14:45 - 14:50 0:05  Finish Area Awards Preparation
14:50 - 14:55 0:05 Ladies' Mogul Awards
14:55 - 15:00 0:05 Men's Mogul Awards
14:55 - 15:.05 0:10  FIS Podium Interviews

Final 17:.00 - 17:30 0:30 Team Captains Meeting Dual Mogul Draw

Thursday, March 26, 2015

Start | | Finish | Duration Event Location

8:15 - 8:25
8:25 - 8:30
830 - 9:00
9:00 - 915
DM 915 - 945
9:45 - 955
9:55 - 10:05
10:.05 - 10:35
10:35 - 10:50
Qual. 10:50 - 12:05
12:05 - 12:25
12:25 - 12:35
12:35 - 13:05

13:10

DM 13:05 -

0:10
0:05
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:10
0:10
0:30
0:15
1:15
0:20
0:10
0:30
0:05

Ladies' Inspection

Course Preparation

Ladies' Dual Mogul Training

Course Preparation

Ladies' Qualifications

Course Preparation

Men's Inspection

Men's Dual Mogul Training

Course Preparation

Men's Qualifications

Break

Ladies and Men's Dual Mogul Finalist Inspection
Ladies and Men's Dual Mogul Finalist Training
Break




Final

Departure

13:10
13:20
13:30
13:42
13:54
14:02
14:10
14:18
14:26
14:29
14:37
14:45
14:50
14:55
15:00

13:20
13:30
13:42
13:54
14:02
14:10
14:18
14:26
14:29
14:37
14:45

14:50
14:55

15:00
15:10

0:10
0:10
0:12
0:12
0:08
0:08
0:08
0:08
0:03
0:08
0:08
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:10

Showcase

Course Preparation

Ladies' Dual Mogul Final (Round of 16)
Men's Dual Mogul Final (Round of 16)
Ladies' Dual Mogul Final (Quarter Final)
Men's Dual Mogul Final (Quarter Final)
Ladies' Dual Mogul Final (Semi Final)
Men's Dual Mogul Final (Semi Final)
Break

Ladies' Dual Mogul Final (Final)

Men's Dual Mogul Final (Final)

Finish Area Awards Preparation
Ladies' Mogul Awards

Men's Mogul Awards

FIS Podium Interviews

Friday, March 27, 2015




