Schedule Mogul/Dual Mogul - FIS Jr World Championships VALMALENCO, ITA

FS

Sunday, March 22, 2015						
	Start		Finish	Duration	Event	Location
MO	19:00	-	19:45	0:45	Mogul Team Captains Meeting	

Mon	Monday, March 23, 2015					
	Start		Finish	Duration	Event	Location
	10:30	-	10:40	0:10	Mogul Inspection	
	10:40	-	10:45	0:05	Course Preparation	
	10:45	-	11:45	1:00	Mogul Training Session #1	
	11:45	-	11:55		Course Preparation	
MO	11:55	-	13:15		Mogul Training Session #2	

Tues	day, March 24, 2015					
	Start		Finish	Duration	Event	Location
	10:30	-	10:40	0:10	Mogul Inspection	
	10:40	-	10:45	0:05	Course Preparation	
	10:45	-	11:45	1:00	Mogul Training Session #1	
	11:45	-	11:55	0:10	Course Preparation	
	11:55	-	13:15	1:20	Mogul Training Session #2	
МО	17:00	-	17:30	0:30	Team Captains Meeting Draw	

Wedne	sday, N	lar	ch 25, 2	015		
	Start		Finish	Duration	Event	Location
	8:15	-	8:25	0:10	Ladies' Inspection	
	8:25	-	8:30	0:05	Course Preparation	
	8:30	-	9:00	0:30	Ladies' Mogul Training	
	9:00	-	9:15	0:15	Course Preparation	
MO	9:15	-	9:45	0:30	Ladies' Qualifications	
	9:45	-	9:55	0:10	Course Preparation	
	9:55	-	10:05	0:10	Men's Inspection	
	10:05	-	10:35	0:30	Men's Mogul Training	
	10:35	-	10:50	0:15	Course Preparation	
Qual.	10:50	-	12:05	1:15	Men's Qualifications	
	12:05	-	12:35	0:30	Break	
	12:35	-	12:45	0:10	Ladies and Men's Mogul Finalist Inspection	
	12:45	-	13:15	0:30	Ladies and Men's Mogul Finalist Training	
	13:15	-	13:30	0:15	Course Preparation / Foreunners	
	13:30	-	13:55	0:25	Ladies' Mogul Finals (F1) (16)	
	13:55	-	14:20	0:25	Men's Mogul Finals (F1) (16)	
	14:20	-	14:25	0:05	Break	
MO	14:25	-	14:35	0:10	Ladies' Mogul Finals (F2) (6)	
	14:35	-	14:45	0:10	Men's Mogul Finals (F2) (6)	
	14:45	-	14:50	0:05	Finish Area Awards Preparation	
	14:50	-	14:55	0:05	Ladies' Mogul Awards	
	14:55	-	15:00	0:05	Men's Mogul Awards	
	14:55	-	15:05	0:10	FIS Podium Interviews	
Final	17:00	-	17:30	0:30	Team Captains Meeting Dual Mogul Draw	

Thurs	day, Ma	arc	h 26, 20 [,]	15		
	Start		Finish	Duration	Event	Location
	8:15	-	8:25	0:10	Ladies' Inspection	
	8:25	-	8:30	0:05	Course Preparation	
	8:30	-	9:00	0:30	Ladies' Dual Mogul Training	
	9:00	-	9:15	0:15	Course Preparation	
DM	9:15	-	9:45	0:30	Ladies' Qualifications	
	9:45	-	9:55	0:10	Course Preparation	
	9:55	-	10:05	0:10	Men's Inspection	
	10:05	-	10:35	0:30	Men's Dual Mogul Training	
	10:35	-	10:50	0:15	Course Preparation	
Qual.	10:50	-	12:05	1:15	Men's Qualifications	
	12:05	-	12:25	0:20	Break	
	12:25	-	12:35	0:10	Ladies and Men's Dual Mogul Finalist Inspection	
	12:35	-	13:05	0:30	Ladies and Men's Dual Mogul Finalist Training	
DM	13:05	-	13:10	0:05	Break	

	13:10 -	13:20	0:10	Showcase
	13:20 -	13:30	0:10	Course Preparation
	13:30 -	13:42	0:12	Ladies' Dual Mogul Final (Round of 16)
	13:42 -	13:54	0:12	Men's Dual Mogul Final (Round of 16)
	13:54 -	14:02	0:08	Ladies' Dual Mogul Final (Quarter Final)
	14:02 -	14:10	0:08	Men's Dual Mogul Final (Quarter Final)
	14:10 -	14:18	0:08	Ladies' Dual Mogul Final (Semi Final)
	14:18 -	14:26	0:08	Men's Dual Mogul Final (Semi Final)
	14:26 -	14:29	0:03	Break
	14:29 -	14:37	0:08	Ladies' Dual Mogul Final (Final)
	14:37 -	14:45	0:08	Men's Dual Mogul Final (Final)
	14:45 -	14:50	0:05	Finish Area Awards Preparation
	14:50 -	14:55	0:05	Ladies' Mogul Awards
	14:55 -	15:00	0:05	Men's Mogul Awards
Final	15:00 -	15:10	0:10	FIS Podium Interviews

Departure

Friday, March 27, 2015